
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

565 765 965 1165 1365 1565

T
ra

n
sm

is
si

o
n

 (
%

) 

Wavelength (nm) 

750nm Dichroic Longpass Filter 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY 

Average Polarization

S-Polarization

P-Polarization



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

565 765 965 1165 1365 1565

R
ef

le
ct

io
n

 (
%

) 

Wavelength (nm) 

750nm Dichroic Longpass Filter 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY 

Average Polarization

S-Polarization

P-Polarization


